Vigortronix.com
D
02
48
  1
1/
25
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

(Vac)
Output Voltage
(Vac)
Output Cur-
rent (A)
Regulation
(Typ. %)
Temp
Rise
(oC)
Height
x Dia.
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
80 VTX-146-080-209A 115 / 230 2 x 9 4.44 11 50 44 x 96 1
80 VTX-146-080-212A 115 / 230 2 x 12 3.33 11 50 44 x 96 1
80 VTX-146-080-215A 115 / 230 2 x 15 2.67 11 50 44 x 96 1
80 VTX-146-080-218A 115 / 230 2 x 18 2.22 11 50 44 x 96 1
100 VTX-146-100-209A 115 / 230 2 x 9 5.55 11 53 46 x 97 1.2
100 VTX-146-100-212A 115 / 230 2 x 12 4.15 11 53 46 x 97 1.2
100 VTX-146-100-215A 115 / 230 2 x 15 3.33 11 53 46 x 97 1.2
100 VTX-146-100-218A 115 / 230 2 x 18 2.77 11 53 46 x 97 1.2
120 VTX-146-120-209A 115 / 230 2 x 9 6.66 10 55 49 X 103 1.4
120 VTX-146-120-212A 115 / 230 2 x 12 5 10 55 49 X 103 1.4
120 VTX-146-120-215A 115 / 230 2 x 15 4 10 55 49 X 103 1.4
120 VTX-146-120-218A 115 / 230 2 x 18 3.33 10 55 49 X 103 1.4
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries.
Assembly Drawing
Figures in the table are nominal.